
OL-SKEET SM, Bredareds SSK 2014 07 05-06 

                   Junior 
Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Klubb Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sär S:a Semi Sär Brons Sär Guld  Sär 

1 Rogne Martin 627053 Forshaga JSK Jun 23 21 24 20 21 
 

109 14 
   

15   

2 Nilsson Oscar 260220 Trelleborgs JSK Jun 22 20 18 20 19 
 

99 11 
   

10   

3 Pettersson Gustav 1399942 Oppunda JSK Jun 24 21 20 23 22 
 

110 10 2 13 
  

  

4 Helgosson Robin 1398371 Vedum SSK Jun 23 24 20 25 21 
 

113 10 1+1 10 
  

  

5 Lundqvist Tomas 430259 Arvika JSK Jun 18 21 20 20 23 
 

102 10 1+0 
   

  

6 Bernhed Philip 1425338 Forshaga JSK Jun 19 18 21 20 21 
 

99 8 
    

  

7 Ockelfeldt Anders 1793274 Uppsala JSK Jun 18 20 18 21 21 
 

98 
     

  

8 Gunnarsson Daniel 1300979 Frillesås SSK Jun 19 19 20 20 17 
 

95 
     

  

9 Nilsson David 1650765 Kristianstads JSK Jun 19 20 18 12 19 
 

88 
     

  

10 Svahn Johan 1479778 Torsby JSK Jun 14 16 16 21 20 
 

87 
     

  

11 Henriksson Robin 2064438 Sövdeborg JSK Jun 14 16 15 20 16 
 

81 
     

  

12 Jarl Jesper 213256 Uppsala JSK Jun 16 14 15 9 15   69             

    

 
 

              
Dam 

Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Klubb Klass S:1 S:2 S:3       S:a Semi Sär Brons Sär Guld  Sär 

1 Lundberg Helena 1695016 Oppunda JSK Dam 19 17 11 
   

47 12 3 
  

10 3 

2 Larsson Victoria 742235 Dannemora JSK Dam 16 18 17 
   

51 13 
   

10 2 

3 Lundqvist Therese 518071 Uppsala JSK Dam 19 24 23 24 23 
 

66 12 2 13 
  

  

4 Olofsson Maria 1516395 Karlstads JSK Dam 20 17 19 
   

56 7 
 

6 
  

  

5 Jansson Angelica 1401751 Haninge JSK Dam 20 20 20 
   

60 6 
    

  

6 Samuelsson Ulla 1180678 Bredareds SSK Dam 19 17 19 15 20 
 

55 6 
    

  

7 Jillhag Ann-Greth 1149341 Bredareds SSK Dam 14 15 17 16 18   46             

  

 
 
 

 

 
 

              
Senior 

Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Klubb Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sär S:a Semi Sär Brons Sär Guld  Sär 

1 Björnesund Andreas 1103740 Oskarshamns JSK Sen 22 23 24 22 24 
 

115 13 2 
  

16   

2 Larsson Henrik 913726 Dannemora JSK Sen 22 21 24 24 22 2 113 15 
   

14   

3 Nilsson Stefan 937714 Trelleborgs JSK Sen 22 23 24 22 22 2 113 13 1 13 
  

  

4 Everhed Ola 2559415 GAF JSK Sen 24 23 21 23 23 
 

114 12 4 10 
  

  

5 Ringborg Niklas 1723488 Oppunda JSK Sen 25 24 23 23 23 
 

118 12 3 
   

  

6 Nilsson Stefan 7055 Landskrona/Saxtorp JSK Sen 22 25 22 22 23   114 12 1         



Senior 
Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Klubb Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sär S:a Semi Sär Brons Sär Guld  Sär 

7 Isaksson Christer 1084524 Oskarshamns JSK Sen 25 22 20 23 23 1 113 
     

  

8 Larsson Fredrik 1568827 Karlstads JSK Sen 23 24 23 21 22 1 113 
     

  

9 Moberg Edvin 1717954 Oppunda JSK Sen 20 20 24 23 24 
 

111 
     

  

10 Björn Mats 1518716 Torsby JSK Sen 23 23 21 21 23 
 

111 
     

  

11 Hjulström Fredrik 1733481 Fagersta JSK Sen 22 22 21 22 22 
 

109 
     

  

12 Brolin Johannes 1282818 Vedum SSK Sen 22 24 22 21 20 
 

109 
     

  

13 Fallström Erik 1768610 Sunderbyns JSK Sen 21 22 21 21 22 
 

107 
     

  

14 Björn Johan 1062156 Torsby JSK Sen 22 19 23 20 22 
 

106 
     

  

15 Söderholm Urban 853003 Kristianstads JSK Sen 21 22 23 22 18 
 

106 
     

  

16 Lagergren Rikard 1685567 Oskarshamns JSK Sen 20 21 20 22 22 
 

105 
     

  

17 Christoffersson Petter 31987 JSSK Trofé Sen 19 21 20 24 21 
 

105 
     

  

18 Hallgren Rickard 1392224 Lidköpings JSK Sen 19 21 19 21 23 
 

103 
     

  

19 Nilsson Magnus 1617053 Kristianstads JSK Sen 22 18 19 22 22 
 

103 
     

  

20 Höglund Henrik 11596 Hammarö JSK Sen 19 22 21 21 20 
 

103 
     

  

21 Roslund Henrik 937423 Landskrona/Saxtorp JSK Sen 20 21 19 20 21 
 

101 
     

  

22 Karlsson Håkan 1556935 Växjö JSK Sen 21 19 18 21 21 
 

100 
     

  

23 Samuelsson Klas 1559428 Bredareds SSK Sen 22 21 18 18 19 
 

98 
     

  

24 Mared Ola 1516381 Oskarström JSK Sen 20 19 18 22 18 
 

97 
     

  

25 Jonsson Mikael 493414 Lidköpings JSK Sen 21 16 16 19 24 
 

96 
     

  

26 Svensson Mårten 2599935 Sövdeborg JSK Sen 18 21 19 20 18 
 

96 
     

  

27 Lindström Andreas 1830701 KBJ Skogstorp Sen 19 20 18 17 20 
 

94 
     

  

28 Axelsson Göran 1558625 Bredareds SSK Sen 13 20 20 22 18 
 

93 
     

  

29 Olsson Robin 2378417 Torsby JSK Sen 20 17 18 19 17 
 

91 
     

  

30 Samuelsson Henrik 2900787 Bredareds SSK Sen 17 21 17 16 18 
 

89 
     

  

31 Lång Emil 1639348 JSSK Trofé Sen 18 19 18 18 16 
 

89 
     

  

32 Garpenblad Mathias 2602200 Oskarström JSK Sen 16 16 20 22 14 
 

88 
     

  

33 Johansson Anton 1113656 Gunnarsjö JSK Sen 17 19 18 15 18 
 

87 
     

  

34 Larsson Gustav 328232 Sövdeborg JSK Sen 18 20 17 19 13 
 

87 
     

  

35 Karlsson Cristian 1753567 Oskarström JSK Sen 15 18 15 18 16 
 

82 
     

  

36 Persson Jens 1114118 Abilds SSK Sen 17 17 14 18 15 
 

81 
     

  

37 Hägg Karl 2750043 Uppsala JSK Sen 17 13 15 19 16 
 

80 
     

  

38 Verlemyr Magnus 1178541 Lidköpings JSK Sen 16 16 16 15 12   75             

                   

    

 
 
 

              



50+ 
Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Klubb Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sär S:a             

1 Bröms Åke 1695405 Sunderbyns JSK 50+ 20 21 23 21 23 5 108 
     

  

2 Svensson Christer 10423 GAF JSK 50+ 22 24 21 20 21 3 108 
     

  

3 Fogelberg Leif 1715011 Fagersta JSK 50+ 21 22 19 21 23 2 106 
     

  

4 Carlsson Evert 561926 Kalmar JSK 50+ 20 22 22 19 23 0 106 
     

  

5 Claesson Åke 1507553 Gnosjöortens JVF 50+ 19 20 23 21 20 
 

103 
     

  

6 Olsson Berne 949994 Landskrona/Saxtorp JSK 50+ 21 21 24 19 17 
 

102 
     

  

7 Dahl Staffan 1168070 Växjö JSK 50+ 20 22 20 19 20 
 

101 
     

  

8 Fogelberg Per 1733478 Fagersta JSK 50+ 20 23 19 20 19 
 

101 
     

  

9 Nilsson Jan 1636850 JSSK Trofé 50+ 19 20 20 19 22 
 

100 
     

  

10 Gustavsson Conny 1662381 Torsby JSK 50+ 23 16 23 19 19 
 

100 
     

  

11 Junerud Stefan 921134 Gislaved JVF 50+ 19 18 15 21 20 
 

93 
     

  

12 Lundqvist Mats 1653710 Arvika JSK 50+ 20 15 19 19 20 
 

93 
     

  

13 Bengtsson Bengt 1114070 Abilds SSK 50+ 17 18 17 18 17 
 

87 
     

  

14 Munonen Jukka 1408398 Kolsva SoJSK 50+ 15 18 17 15 19 
 

84 
     

  

15 Peterson Mikael 1559406 Bredareds SSK 50+ 16 17 17 19 15 
 

84 
     

  

16 Tagesson Bo 1493259 Hemmeslövs JSK 50+ 15 14 12 15 17 
 

73 
     

  

17 Jonsson Björn 1073452 Götene SPSK 50+ 18 19 19 
   

56 
     

  

18 Månsson Ulf 1616990 Kristianstads JSK 50+ 14 19 19       52             

                   
60+ 

Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Klubb Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sär S:a             

1 Olsson Jan-Olof 2606347 Torsby JSK 60+ 22 20 20 21 22 
 

105 
     

  

2 Dicksson Anders 558618 Hässleholm JSK 60+ 23 21 18 20 21 
 

103 
     

  

3 Karlsson Bengt-Olov 1000447 Uppsala JSK 60+ 17 20 18 21 20 
 

96 
     

  

4 Lundqvist Gert-Ove 8078 Uppsala JSK 60+ 16 20 15 22 21 
 

94 
     

  

5 Persson Sven-Arne 1114113 Abilds SSK 60+ 17 18 19 19 21 
 

94 
     

  

6 Nilsson Bojne 944912 Skepplanda SPS 60+ 20 20 17 18 17 
 

92 
     

  

7 Carlsson Claes-Håkan 1398364 Vedum SSK 60+ 18 17 15 19 18 
 

87 
     

  

8 Gustafsson Tommy 1555808 Växjö JSK 60+ 17 19 17 18 12 
 

83 
     

  

9 Jarlow Clarence 235227 Frillesås SSK 60+ 16 15 18 15 14 
 

78 
     

  

10 Jonsson Roger 1111737 Lidköpings JSK 60+ 17 14 17 17 13 
 

78 
     

  

11 Ottosson Hans-Åke 1114106 Abilds SSK 60+ 16 20 15 15 12 
 

78 
     

  

12 Månsson Ove 1000463 Uppsala JSK 60+ 14 10 12 19 16   71             

13 Bengtsson Rune 1074595 Hemmeslövs JSK 60+ 16 21 20 
   

57 
     

  

14 Svensson Åke 1617471 Kristianstads JSK 60+ 6 10 9 9 8   42             



                   
70+ 

Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Klubb Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sär S:a             

1 Andersson Stig 504475 FJSK Trollhättan 70+ 17 22 20 20 17 
 

96 
     

  

2 Olsen Bjarne 1413764 Forshaga JSK 70+ 19 16 20 18 16 6 89 
     

  

3 Alden Arne 1548078 Vetlanda 70+ 19 19 15 17 19 5 89 
     

  

4 Malm Sven 235253 Kolsva SoJSK 70+ 15 15 12 20 17 
 

79 
     

  

5 Andersson Leif 452732 Kolsva SoJSK 70+ 13 16 17 15 14 
 

75 
     

  

6 Nilsson Stig 1466999 Skövde JSK 70+ 13 13 14 14 16   70             

 

 

OL-SKEET SM, Bredareds SSK 2014 07 05-06 

Lagtävling 
Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum TOTALT 

1 Pettersson Gustav 1399942 Oppunda JSK Jun 24 21 20 23 22 110   

1 Ringborg Niklas 1723488 Oppunda JSK Sen 25 24 23 23 23 118   

1 Moberg Edvin 1717954 Oppunda JSK Sen 20 20 24 23 24 111   

          Sum: 69 65 67 69 69   339 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

2 Björnesund Andreas 1103740 Oskarshamns JSK Sen 22 23 24 22 24 115   

2 Isaksson Christer 1084524 Oskarshamns JSK Sen 25 22 20 23 23 113   

2 Lagergren Rikard 1685567 Oskarshamns JSK Sen 20 21 20 22 22 105   

          Sum: 67 66 64 67 69   333 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

3 Björn Mats 1518716 Torsby JSK Lag 1 Sen 23 23 21 21 23 111   

3 Björn Johan 1062156 Torsby JSK Lag 1 Sen 22 19 23 20 22 106   

3 Gustavsson Conny 1662381 Torsby JSK Lag 1 Sen 23 16 23 19 19 100   

          Sum: 68 58 67 60 64   317 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

4 Nilsson Stefan 7055 La/Saxtorp JSK  Sen 22 25 22 22 23 114   

4 Olsson Berne 949994 La/Saxtorp JSK  Sen 21 21 24 19 17 102   

4 Roslund Henrik 937423 La/Saxtorp JSK  Sen 20 21 19 20 21 101   

          Sum: 63 67 65 61 61   317 



 

 
 

           Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

5 Fogelberg Leif 1715011 Fagersta 50+ 21 22 19 21 23 106   

5 Fogelberg Per 1733478 Fagersta 50+ 20 23 19 20 19 101   

5 Hjulström Fredrik 1733481 Fagersta Sen 22 22 21 22 22 109   

          Sum: 63 67 59 63 64   316 

 

 
 

           Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

6 Carlsson Claes-Håkan 1398364 Vedum SSK 60+ 18 17 15 19 18 87   

6 Brolin Johannes 1282818 Vedum SSK Sen 22 24 22 21 20 109   

6 Helgosson Robin 1398371 Vedum SSK Jun 23 24 20 25 21 113   

          Sum: 63 65 57 65 59   309 

 

 
 

           Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

7 Ockelfeldt Anders 1793274 Uppsala JSK Lag 1 Jun 18 20 18 21 21 98   

7 Lundqvist Therese 518071 Uppsala JSK Lag 1 Dam 19 24 23 24 23 113   

7 Lundqvist Gert-Ove 8078 Uppsala JSK Lag 1 60+ 16 20 15 22 21 94   

          Sum: 53 64 56 67 65   305 

 

 
 

           Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

8 Rogne Martin 627053 Forshaga Jun 23 21 24 20 21 109   

8 Olsen Bjarne 1413764 Forshaga 70+ 19 16 20 18 16 89   

8 Bernhed Philip 1425338 Forshaga Jun 19 18 21 20 21 99   

          Sum: 61 55 65 58 58   297 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

9 Christoffersson Petter 31987 JSSK Trofé Sen 19 21 20 24 21 105   

9 Lång Emil 1639348 JSSK Trofé Sen 18 19 18 18 16 89   

9 Nilsson Jan 1636850 JSSK Trofé 50+ 19 20 20 19 22 100   

          Sum: 56 60 58 61 59   294 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

10 Svahn Johan 1479778 Torsby JSK Lag 2 Jun 14 16 16 21 20 87   

10 Olsson Robin 2378417 Torsby JSK Lag 2 Sen 20 17 18 19 17 91   

10 Olsson Jan-Olof 2606347 Torsby JSK Lag 2 60+ 22 20 20 21 22 105   

          Sum: 56 53 54 61 59   283 

             



Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

11 Hallgren Rickard 1392224 Lidköping JSK Sen 19 21 19 21 23 103   

11 Jonsson Mikael 493414 Lidköping JSK Sen 21 16 16 19 24 96   

11 Jonsson Roger 1111737 Lidköping JSK 60+ 17 14 17 17 13 78   

          Sum: 57 51 52 57 60   277 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

12 Jillhag Ann-Greth 1149341 Bredareds SSK Lag 1 Dam 14 15 17 16 18 80   

12 Samuelsson Klas 1559428 Bredareds SSK Lag 1 Sen 22 21 18 18 19 98   

12 Samuelsson Henrik 2900787 Bredareds SSK Lag 1 Sen 17 21 17 16 18 89   

          Sum: 53 57 52 50 55   267 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

13 Samuelsson Ulla 1180678 Bredareds SSK Lag 2 Dam 19 17 19 15 20 90   

13 Axelsson Göran 1558625 Bredareds SSK Lag 2 Sen 13 20 20 22 18 93   

13 Peterson Mikael 1559406 Bredareds SSK Lag 2 50+ 16 17 17 19 15 84   

          Sum: 48 54 56 56 53   267 

  
           

  

Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

14 Larsson Gustav 328232 Sövdeborg JSK Sen 18 20 17 19 13 87   

14 Henriksson Robin 2064438 Sövdeborg JSK Jun 14 16 15 20 16 81   

14 Svensson Mårten 2599935 Sövdeborg JSK Sen 18 21 19 20 18 96   

          Sum: 50 57 51 59 47   264 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

15 Jarl Jesper 213256 Uppsala JSK Lag 2 Jun 16 14 15 9 15 69   

15 Hägg Karl 2750043 Uppsala JSK Lag 2 Sen 17 13 15 19 16 80   

15 Karlsson Bengt-Olov 1000447 Uppsala JSK Lag 2 60+ 17 20 18 21 20 96   

          Sum: 50 47 48 49 51   245 

             Plac Efternamn Förnamn Licens Lag Klass S:1 S:2 S:3 S:4 S:5 Sum   

16 Munonen Jukka 1408398 Kolsva SoJSK 50+ 15 18 17 15 19 84   

16 Malm Sven 235253 Kolsva SoJSK 70+ 15 15 12 20 17 79   

16 Andersson Leif 452732 Kolsva SoJSK 70+ 13 16 17 15 14 75   

          Sum: 43 49 46 50 50   238 

 

 


